
 
 

	
	

We	are	able	to	accept	payments	in	Cash,	via	Cheque	to	the	above	address,	via	Revolut	on	99849495,	or	via	Bank	Transfer	to:	
Bank	–	BOV	|	IBAN	–	MT67VALL22013000000040019369705	|	BIC	–	VALLMTMT	
Beneficiary	name	–	Dance	Project	
	
Please	ensure	to	include	the	student	name	and	note	what	you	are	paying	for	in	the	payment	details/reference.	

	
www.danceproject.com.mt	

Dance Project Studios 
A9 Ocean Gardens 
Triq Is-Sikka 
Bahar ic-Caghaq, NXR 5169 
Mob  +356  79283343 
Office  +356  21383613 
Admin +356  79596178 
info@danceproject.com.mt 
 

 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

Pub.	04-09-20	
	

Dear	Parents	&	Students	
	
Kindly	 note	 the	 following	 important	 dates	 for	 the	 Dance	 Project	 Studios	 2020-2021	
Autumn	Term:	
	

Term	Start	Date	 	 	 	 	 28	Sep	2020	
	
Mid	Term	Break	(No	Classes)	 	 	 02	Nov	–	08	Nov	

	 	 	
Acrobatic	Arts	Exams	(Tentative)	 	 	 30	Nov	–	06	Dec	
	
Cecchetti	Ballet	Exams	(Tentative)	 	 	 25	Nov	–	16	Dec	

	
Modern	Theatre	(Jazz)	Exams	(Tentative)	 	 30	Nov	–	20	Dec	

	 	 	
Last	Day	of	Term	 	 	 	 	 13	Dec	2020	
	
Christmas	Break	(No	Classes)	 	 	 14	Dec	–	03	Jan	

	
Specific	 examination	 dates	 will	 be	 communicated	 once	 provided	 by	 the	 respective	
boards.	
	 	
Payments	may	be	posted	to	the	above	address	together	with	the	Application	Form	attached	
to	confirm	your	place.		Cheques	should	be	made	payable	to	Dance	Project	Studios.	
	
Class	bookings	will	only	be	accepted	against	full	payment	for	the	term.	Bookings	will	
be	 accepted	 on	 a	 first-come-first-served	 basis,	 with	 limited	 places	 available.	 Early	
Bird	Pricing	is	only	available	on	fees	settled	in	full	ahead	of	the	Early	Bird	deadline.	
Payment	to	be	settled	by	second	week	of	term	at	the	latest.	Late	payments	may	incur	
a	late	processing	fee.	
	
Kind	regards,	
Kristina	Ann	Schranz	
Artistic	Director	
Dance	Project	Studios	
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Dance Project Studios - 20/21 Autumn Term Schedule
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Kindly refer to www.danceproject.com.mt/FormsDocs/DPSAge-ClassProgressionGuide.pdf for guidance on class age groups.
Number of students per class is limited. Class placement is at Artistic Director's discretion. Classes not attracting sufficient registrations may be withdrawn. Schedule subject to minor changes.

09:00
10:00

09:00
10:00

10:00

Ballet ISTD Jazz Lyrical & Funk Jazz ISTD

Jazz Lyrical & Funk

Jazz Lyrical & Funk Jazz ISTD

13:00

10:00

13:00

2-Day Programme
Group A

Jazz ISTD

2-Day Programme
Group B

Ballet ISTD

2-Day Programme
Group C

Fr
id

ay

Ballet Legat1-Day Programme
Group C

Modern Contemporary

Th
ur

sd
ay

20:00
21:00 21:00

Vocal, MT Jazz, Drama Drama, Vocal, MT Jazz1-Day Programme
Group B

1-Day Programme
Group B

Ballet Legat

Contemporary Fusion Ballet ISTD

W
ed

ne
sd

ay 2-Day Programme
Group A

Hip Hop

19:30

Ballet ISTD
Grade 5 & 6

20:00
21:00

16:30

19:30

16:30

19:30
Ballet Legat

Ballet Pre Primary 2 & Primary

18:45

20:00
19:00

17:45

17:30
16:30

13:00

10:00

19:00

21:00

16:00
17:00

Ballet Legat
Inter

Inter - Adv

Ballet Nursery & Pre Primary 1

16:30

19:30

16:30

19:30

16:30

19:30

20:00
21:00

20:00

18:00

13:00
14:00

Acro Primary & Level 1

Hip Hop Primary & Grade 115:30

17:30

16:30
17:30

18:00

Inter - Adv

Primary to
Grade 1

19:00
18:00

16:30

20:00

Jazz Primary

Acro Level 3

Acro Level 2

Acro Level 5

1-Day Programme
Group B

Hip Hop

Jazz ISTD

Jazz Lyrical & Funk

Hip Hop

1-Day Programme
Group A

Jazz Lyrical & Funk

Hip Hop

Ballet ISTD Inter Found

21:00

19:00

17:00

19:00
19:00

21:00

Inter - Adv
Group A

Inter - Adv
Group A

Inter - Adv
Group B

Jazz ISTD Grade 6 & Inter Found

2-Day Programme
Group B

Ballet Legat

Ballet ISTD

19:00

17:30

19:30

16:30
17:30

19:00
20:00

Tap Juniors

Jazz Grade 1MT Jazz, Drama, Vocal

Hip Hop

Sa
tu

rd
ay

17:00
18:00

Modern Contemporary

Modern Contemporary

Ballet Legat

Hip Hop

1-Day Programme
Group C

Jazz ISTD

Jazz Lyrical & Funk

Hip Hop

2-Day Programme
Group C

19:30
18:30

17:30
18:30

1-Day Programme
Group C

17:45

Jazz Primary16:30

Acro Level 4

16:30

19:30

Inter - Adv

Modern Contemporary

Ballet ISTD
Inter

Tap Seniors

Ballet ISTD

17:30
17:30

19:30

Ballet Pre Primary 2 & Primary Jazz ISTD Grade 5 & 6

Spanish Ingreso

17:30

19:30

Open

16:30

19:30

13:30

15:30

Ballet Legat
Adv SoloistInter - Adv

20:00
21:00

Inter - Adv Ballet Legat
Adv Soloist

18:45



Date of Birth Contact Number
Email
Emergency Contact Details:
Name                           Relationship Contact Number

Acro + Hip Hop Primary 2 210 €
Acro + Hip Hop Grade 1 2 210 €

Tuesdays
Jazz ISTD + Jazz Lyrical & Funk + Hip Hop

3 300 €

Thursdays
Ballet ISTD + Ballet Legat + Modern Contemporary

3 315 €

Fridays
MT Jazz + Vocal + Drama

2 215 €

Wednesdays & Saturdays
Jazz ISTD + Jazz Lyrical & Funk + Hip Hop
+ Ballet ISTD + Ballet Legat + Modern Contemporary

6 615 €

Contemporary Fusion & Hip Hop 2 210 €

Jazz Lyrical & Modern Contemporary ( * ) 2 210 €
Hip Hop & Jazz Modern ( * ) 2 210 €
Ballet ISTD Grade 5 & 6 + Ballet Legat Inter Found 2 225 €
Ballet ISTD Int F / Ballet ISTD Int + Ballet Legat Inter 2 225 €
Ballet Legat Adv Soloist 3 330 €

Ballet Nursery 1 120 €
Ballet Pre Primary 1 1 120 €
Ballet Pre Primary 2 2 215 €
Ballet Primary 2 215 €

Jazz Primary 2 200 €
Jazz Grade 1 2 200 €
Jazz ISTD Grade 5 & 6 ( * to add Int-Adv Classes ) 1 105 €
Jazz ISTD Grade 6 & Inter F ( * to add Int-Adv Classes ) 1 105 €
Jazz ISTD Inter ( * to add Int-Adv Classes ) 1 105 €
Jazz ISTD Adv 1 ( * to add Int-Adv Classes ) 1 105 €

Urban Fusion Open 1 105 €

Acro Level 2 - Mondays 1 110 €
Acro Level 2 - Thursdays 1 110 €
Acro Level 3 - Mondays 1 110 €
Acro Level 3 - Tuesdays 1 110 €
Acro Level 4 - Mondays 1 110 €
Acro Level 4 - Thursdays 1 110 €
Acro Level 5 - Thursdays 1 115 €

Tap Juniors 1 115 €
Tap Seniors 1 120 €

Spanish Ingreso 1 120 €

5 to 7 Hrs per week
8 Hrs or more per week

Fee Enclosed Cheque Number Payment Date

Tap

Acro Dance

Jazz & Modern Theatre

Ballet

Primary to Grade 1

Commercial

Dance Project Studios - 20/21 Autumn Term Application Form
Student Details:

Please tick Packages / Classes accordingly

Single Style Classes

Spanish

STUDENTS UNDER 18 YEARS OF AGE (To be completed by both guardians)

STUDENTS OVER 18 YEARS OF AGE
Student's Signature

Guardian 1's Signature Guardian 2's Signature
Guardian 2's NameGuardian 1's Name

CONSENT
I / We acknowledge and confirm to have read in full and agree to unconditionally abide with the DP School Policy & Regulations, DP General Data Protection Policy and DP 
Uniform Regulations and any amendments/updates thereto as may be asserted from time to time, and which are accessible via the Dance Project Studios Administrator and 
on the Dance Project Studios website.

Discounts
5%

10%

Fee Subtotal        € __________________ Total Hrs per week __________________

13 Years +
Inter-Adv

6 - 13 Years
1 - Day Programmes

Packaged "Bubble" Classes

6 - 13 Years
2 - Day Programme
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