

# **Dance Project Studios**

A9 Ocean Gardens Triq Is-Sikka

Bahar ic-Caghaq, NXR 5169

Mob +356 79283343 Office +356 21383613 Admin +356 79596178 info@danceproject.com.mt

Pub. 04-09-20

**Dear Parents & Students** 

Kindly note the following important dates for the **Dance Project Studios 2020-2021 Autumn Term**:

Term Start Date 28 Sep 2020

Mid Term Break (No Classes) 02 Nov – 08 Nov

Acrobatic Arts Exams (Tentative) 30 Nov - 06 Dec

Cecchetti Ballet Exams (Tentative) 25 Nov – 16 Dec

Modern Theatre (Jazz) Exams (Tentative) 30 Nov - 20 Dec

Last Day of Term 13 Dec 2020

Christmas Break (No Classes) 14 Dec – 03 Jan

Specific examination dates will be communicated once provided by the respective boards.

Payments may be posted to the above address together with the Application Form attached to confirm your place. Cheques should be made payable to **Dance Project Studios**.

Class bookings will only be accepted against full payment for the term. Bookings will be accepted on a first-come-first-served basis, with limited places available. Early Bird Pricing is only available on <u>fees settled in full ahead of the Early Bird deadline</u>. Payment to be settled by second week of term at the latest. Late payments may incur a late processing fee.

Kind regards, Kristina Ann Schranz Artistic Director **Dance Project Studios** 

We are able to accept payments in Cash, via Cheque to the above address, via Revolut on 99849495, or via Bank Transfer to: Bank – BOV | IBAN – MT67VALL22013000000040019369705 | BIC – VALLMTMT Beneficiary name – Dance Project

Please ensure to include the student name and note what you are paying for in the payment details/reference.

Dance Project Studios - 20/21 Autumn Term Schedule																			
Studio 1			Studio 2			Studio 3		Studio 4			<u>Studio 5</u>								
	17:00		Inter - Adv	Jazz Lyrical	17:00		Inter - Adv	Modern Contemporary				16:30	17:30	Acr	o Level 2	17:00	18:00		Jazz Primary
nday	19:00	19:00	Group A	Modern Contemporary		19:00	Group B	Jazz Lyrical	18:00	19:00	Jazz Grade 1	17:45	18:45	Acr	o Level 3		18.00		
Š	19:00		Inter - Adv	Нір Нор	19:00		Inter - Adv	Jazz Modern		•		19:00	20:00	Acr	o Level 4				
		21:00	Group A	Jazz Modern		21:00	Group B	Нір Нор											
																			1
			1								•		,	1		15:30		Primary to	Hip Hop Primary & Grade 1
_	16:30		1 Day Brogramma	Jazz ISTD	16:30		1-Day Programme	Jazz Lyrical & Funk				16:30		1 Day Brogramme	Нір Нор	Ш	17:30	Grade 1	Acro Primary & Level 1
Tuesday			1-Day Programme Group A	Hip Hop			Group B	Jazz ISTD						1-Day Programme Group C	Jazz Lyrical & Funk	18:00	19:00		Acro Level 3
-		19:30		Jazz Lyrical & Funk		19:30		Hip Hop					19:30		Jazz ISTD		13.00		
	20:00	20:00 Jazz ISTD Grade 6 & Inter Found		20:00 21:00		Inter - Adv	Ballet Legat Inter												
									16:00		Ballet Nursery & Pre Primary 1								
<u>~</u>	16:30			Нір Нор	16:30			Ballet Legat		17:00	,	16:30			Modern Contemporary				
Wednesday			2-Day Programme Group A	Modern Contemporary			2-Day Programme Group B	Нір Нор	17:30	18:30	Ballet Pre Primary 2 & Primary			2-Day Programme Group C	Ballet Legat				
We		19:30		Ballet Legat		19:30		Modern Contemporary	19:00		Urban Fusion Open		19:30		Нір Нор	18:30	19:30	Inter - Adv	Ballet ISTD Inter Found
					20:00	1		Ballet ISTD		20:00		20:00			Ballet Legat				
					20.00	21:00	Inter - Adv	Inter				20.00	21:00	Inter - Adv	Adv Soloist				
	•					•		•							•				
					16:30			Ballet Legat				16:30			Modern Contemporary	16:30	17:30		Acro Level 2
day	17:30		Open	Contemporary Fusion			1-Day Programme Group B	Ballet ISTD						1-Day Programme Group C	Ballet Legat	17:45	18:45		Acro Level 4
Thursday		19:30	Орен	Нір Нор	19	19:30		Modern Contemporary	′				19:30		Ballet ISTD	19:00			Acro Level 5
	20:00		Jazz	ISTD Adv 1	20:00		Inter - Adv	Ballet ISTD									20:00		
21:00					21:00 Grade 5 & 6											<u> </u>			
	16:30	17:30	Jazz	ISTD Inter	16:30	17:30	Inter - Adv	Ballet Legat Inter Found	16:30	17:30	Jazz Primary					16:30	17:30		Tap Juniors
Friday	17:30		1-Day Programme	Vocal, MT Jazz, Drama	17:30		1-Day Programme	Drama, Vocal, MT Jazz				17:30		1-Day Programme	MT Jazz, Drama, Vocal	18:00		J	lazz Grade 1
F		19:30	Group A			19:30	Group B						19:30	Group C			19:00		
	ļ															19:30	20:30		Tap Seniors
								09:00	09:00 Ballet Pre Primary 2 & Primary						09:00 Jazz ISTD Grade 5 & 6			ISTD Grade 5 & 6	
	10:00			Jazz ISTD	10:00			Ballet ISTD		10:00		10:00	1		Jazz Lyrical & Funk	Ш	10:00	Ja22 1	is to drade 5 & 0
			2-Day Programme	Jazz Lyrical & Funk			2-Day Programme	Jazz ISTD						2-Day Programme	*				
Saturday			Group A	Ballet ISTD			Group B	Jazz Lyrical & Funk						Group C	Jazz ISTD				
Sa		13:00		Ballet 131 D		13:00		Juzz Lyrical & Pulik	J				13:00		3022 1310	13:00			
					13:30			Ballet Legat									14:00	Sp	oanish Ingreso
						15:30	Inter - Adv	Adv Soloist											

Kindly refer to www.danceproject.com.mt/FormsDocs/DPSAge-ClassProgressionGuide.pdf for guidance on class age groups.

Number of students per class is limited. Class placement is at Artistic Director's discretion. Classes not attracting sufficient registrations may be withdrawn. Schedule subject to minor changes.

## Dance Project Studios - 20/21 Autumn Term Application Form

#### **Student Details:**

Name & Surname						
Date of Birth	Contact Number					
Email						
Emergency Contact Details:						

Relationshin Contact Number

Name	Relationship						
Packaged "I	Please tick Packages / Classes accordingly Packaged "Bubble" Classes						
	Primary to Grade 1	Acro + Hip Hop Primary	2	Standard Fee			
	•	Acro + Hip Hop Grade 1	2	210€	ш		
		Tuesdays  Jazz ISTD + Jazz Lyrical & Funk + Hip Hop	3	300€			
	6 - 13 Years 1 - Day Programmes	Thursdays Ballet ISTD + Ballet Legat + Modern Contemporary	3	315€			
		Fridays MT Jazz + Vocal + Drama	2	215€			
	6 - 13 Years 2 - Day Programme	Wednesdays & Saturdays Jazz ISTD + Jazz Lyrical & Funk + Hip Hop + Ballet ISTD + Ballet Legat + Modern Contemporary	6	615€			
	Open	Contemporary Fusion & Hip Hop	2	210€			
	13 Years +	Jazz Lyrical & Modern Contemporary (*) Hip Hop & Jazz Modern (*)	2	210 € 210 €			
	Inter-Adv	Ballet ISTD Grade 5 & 6 + Ballet Legat Inter Found	2	225€ 225€	-		
		Ballet ISTD Int F / Ballet ISTD Int + Ballet Legat Inter Ballet Legat Adv Soloist	3	330€			
Single Style	Classes	Buriet Zegat Nav Soroist		330 0			
Single Style	<u> </u>	Ballet Nursery	1	120€			
	D-U-4	Ballet Pre Primary 1	1	120€			
	Ballet	Ballet Pre Primary 2	2	215€			
		Ballet Primary	2	215€			
		Jazz Primary	2	200€			
		Jazz Grade 1	2	200€			
	Jazz & Modern Theatre	Jazz ISTD Grade 5 & 6 (*to add Int-Adv Classes)	1	105€			
		Jazz ISTD Grade 6 & Inter F (* to add Int-Adv Classes)	1	105€			
		Jazz ISTD Inter (* to add Int-Adv Classes)	1 1	105€	-		
		Jazz ISTD Adv 1 (* to add Int-Adv Classes)		105€			
	Commercial	Urban Fusion Open	1	105€	Щ		
		Acro Level 2 - Mondays	1	110€			
		Acro Level 2 - Thursdays	1	110€			
	A B	Acro Level 3 - Mondays	1	110€	$\vdash$		
	Acro Dance	Acro Level 4 Mondays	1 1	110€ 110€	$\vdash$		
		Acro Level 4 - Mondays Acro Level 4 - Thursdays	1	110€	$\vdash$		
		Acro Level 5 - Thursdays	1	115€			
		Tap Juniors	1	115€	一		
	Тар	Tap Seniors	1	120€			
	Spanish	Spanish Ingreso	1	120€			
		11 0					

Fee Subtotal Total Hrs per week 5 to 7 Hrs per week 5%

10%

8 Hrs or more per week Fee Enclosed **Cheque Number Payment Date** 

## **CONSENT**

**Discounts** 

I/We acknowledge and confirm to have read in full and agree to unconditionally abide with the DP School Policy & Regulations, DP General Data Protection Policy and DP Uniform Regulations and any amendments/updates thereto as may be asserted from time to time, and which are accessible via the Dance Project Studios Administrator and on the Dance Project Studios website.

### STUDENTS **UNDER** 18 YEARS OF AGE (To be completed by **both** guardians)

Guardian 1's Name Guardian 2's Name Guardian 1's Signature Guardian 2's Signature

#### STUDENTS OVER 18 YEARS OF AGE

Student's Signature